1948/49
1949/50
1950/51
1951/52
1952/53
1953/54
1954/55
1955/56
1956/57
1957/58
1958/59
1959/60
1960/61
1961/62
1962/63
1963/64
1964/65
1965/66
1966/67
1967/68
1968/69
1969/70
1970/71
1971/72
1972/73
1973/74
1974/75
1975/76
1976/77
1977/78

DIVISION THREE HONOURS

Winners

Progress Cubs
Harlequins
Duke Rockets
Earwigs
Beehive Hornets
Pathfinders
Horfield O.B
New Inn
Avon Extras
Pirates
Aero Sports
Filton Old Boys
Shell Mex B.P
BAC Inspections
King George VI
Southmead Sports
Pirates
Shire Rips
Ramblers
Stoke Gifford
Henbury CC
Stonewallers
Spartan Sports
Standard Rebels
Britannia
Avon Extras
Railway
Rainbow Bulldogs
Hives
Valiants

Runners Up

Bohemians
Beehive Hornets
Odds & Ends
Patchway CC
Sea Mills Sports
Westype
Plodders
Lambs
SECA
Fellowship Sports
Progress Inn Sports
Henbury Inn Sports
King George VI
Bulldog Sports
Typhoons
Fellowship Sports
Shell Mex
Henbury Squires
Corinthians
Independents
S J Fairs
Plodders
Two Litres
North Patchway
Cost Office
Filton Nomads
Traders
Phantoms
Wanderers
The Dukes



1978/79
1979/80
1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1983/84
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/2000
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13

Sinners
Brunswick Club
Planemakers
Westype

Southmead Community Association

Telecoms
Filton Sports
Telecoms
Lambs
Breakaways
Jessop Pirates
Railway
Almonds
Revellers
Proinn
Henbury Squires
Pathfinders
Proinn
Lockleaze
Arrows
Hives
S.J.Fairs
Port of Bristol
Underdogs
Pathfinders
SECA
West Sports
Dukes
Ups & Downs
Smelters
Stragglers
Artists
Rangers
Britannia
Patchway RBL

Trystars
Earwigs
Untouchables

Almondsbury Greenway

Two Litres
LED Sports
The Gregs
Harlequins
Railway
Roundabouts
Fettlers
Sinners
Westype
Horfield Wardens
Playboys
Ups & Downs
S J Fairs
Sinners
Earwigs
Southmead Sports
LED Sports
Winterbourne
Unigate
Roundabouts
Almonds
Filton Wanderers
Winterbourne CR
Breakaways
Premiers
Almonds
Rangers
Mean Machine
Chairmans
Patchway Utd
Zoo Sports



2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2021/22
2022/23
2023/24
2024/25

Laings Rangers
Greystoke Sports Ups & Downs
Rebels West Sports
Cider Chiefs The Bells End
Inntoxicators Zoo Sports
Rangers Filton Ex Services

Season Abandoned (Covid)
No Season (Covid)

Samson Rams LED Sports
Boners Beestars
Dropouts St Bons FTBS

Ardagh Allsorts Bottoms Up



