



### **DIVISION THREE HONOURS**

<b>Year</b>	<b>Winners</b>	<b>Runners Up</b>
1948/49	Progress Cubs	Bohemians
1949/50	Harlequins	Beehive Hornets
1950/51	Duke Rockets	Odds & Ends
1951/52	Earwigs	Patchway C C
1952/53	Beehive Hornets	Sea Mills Sports
1953/54	Pathfinders	Westype
1954/55	Horfield O.B	Plodders
1955/56	New Inn	Lambs
1956/57	Avon Extras	SECA
1957/58	Pirates	Fellowship Sports
1958/59	Aero Sports	Progress Inn Sports
1959/60	Filton Old Boys	Henbury Inn Sports
1960/61	Shell Mex B.P	King George VI
1961/62	BAC Inspections	Bulldog Sports
1962/63	King George VI	Typhoons
1963/64	Southmead Sports	Fellowship Sports
1964/65	Pirates	Shell Mex
1965/66	Shire Rips	Henbury Squires
1966/67	Ramblers	Corinthians
1967/68	Stoke Gifford	Independents
1968/69	Henbury CC	S J Fairs
1969/70	Stonewallers	Plodders
1970/71	Spartan Sports	Two Litres
1971/72	Standard Rebels	North Patchway
1972/73	Britannia	Cost Office
1973/74	Avon Extras	Filton Nomads
1974/75	Railway	Traders
1975/76	Rainbow Bulldogs	Phantoms
1976/77	Hives	Wanderers
1977/78	Valiants	The Dukes



1978/79	Sinners	Trystars
1979/80	Brunswick Club	Earwigs
1980/81	Planemakers	Untouchables
1981/82	Westype	Almondsbury Greenway
1982/83	Southmead Community Association	Two Litres
1983/84	Telecoms	LED Sports
1984/85	Filton Sports	The Gregs
1985/86	Telecoms	Harlequins
1986/87	Lambs	Railway
1987/88	Breakaways	Roundabouts
1988/89	Jessop Pirates	Fettlers
1989/90	Railway	Sinners
1990/91	Almonds	Westype
1991/92	Revellers	Horfield Wardens
1992/93	Proinn	Playboys
1993/94	Henbury Squires	Ups & Downs
1994/95	Pathfinders	S J Fairs
1995/96	Proinn	Sinners
1996/97	Lockleaze	Earwigs
1997/98	Arrows	Southmead Sports
1998/99	Hives	LED Sports
1999/2000	S.J.Fairs	Winterbourne
2000/01	Port of Bristol	Unigate
2001/02	Underdogs	Roundabouts
2002/03	Pathfinders	Almonds
2003/04	SECA	Filton Wanderers
2004/05	West Sports	Winterbourne CR
2005/06	Dukes	Breakaways
2006/07	Ups & Downs	Premiers
2007/08	Smelters	Almonds
2008/09	Stragglers	Rangers
2009/10	Artists	Mean Machine
2010/11	Rangers	Chairmans
2011/12	Britannia	Patchway Utd
2012/13	Patchway RBL	Zoo Sports



<b>2013/14</b>	<b>Laings</b>	<b>Rangers</b>
<b>2014/15</b>	<b>Greystoke Sports</b>	<b>Ups &amp; Downs</b>
<b>2015/16</b>	<b>Rebels</b>	<b>West Sports</b>
<b>2016/17</b>	<b>Cider Chiefs</b>	<b>The Bells End</b>
<b>2017/18</b>	<b>Inntoxicators</b>	<b>Zoo Sports</b>
<b>2018/19</b>	<b>Rangers</b>	<b>Filton Ex Services</b>
<b>2019/20</b>	<b>Season Abandoned (Covid)</b>	
<b>2020/21</b>	<b>No Season (Covid)</b>	
<b>2021/22</b>	<b>Samson Rams</b>	<b>LED Sports</b>
<b>2022/23</b>	<b>Boners</b>	<b>Beestars</b>
<b>2023/24</b>	<b>Dropouts</b>	<b>St Bons FTBS</b>
<b>2024/25</b>	<b>Ardagh Allsorts</b>	<b>Bottoms Up</b>